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Bus 79
Minor changes to times.

Changes since the last edition

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from 
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Easy access
on all buses

This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

For public transport information
phone 0871 200 22 33
7am – 8pm Mon to Fri
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays
Calls cost 10p a minute plus network extras



Mail-out service and alternative formats

To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille or 
recorded information visit www.tfgm.com or phone 0871 200 22 33

Easy access on buses
   Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which 
   have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, 
   low floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 
   pushchairs inside the bus. 
The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services 
are scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in 
the following places:
• Website
•	 Bus	Station	poster
•	 Leaflet	from	outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week.
• Main stops on the route are listed on the 
 left. Each journey reads down the page.
• Where no time is shown against a 
 particular stop, the bus does not stop 
 there on that journey.
• Check any symbols which are shown and 
 the meanings at the bottom of the page.
• A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last two
are the minutes.
 

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One 
tickets, including DaySaver.

Travelshops provide tickets, information 
and journey planning advice on buses, trains 
and trams for work and pleasure.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Eccles Church Street
 Mon to Fri 7.30am to 4pm
 Saturday 8am to 11.45am and 12.30pm to 3.30pm
 Sunday* Closed

Manchester Piccadilly Gardens 
 Mon to Sat 7am to 6pm 
 Sunday* 10am to 6pm

Manchester Shudehill Interchange 
 Mon to Sat 7am to 7.30pm 
 Sunday* 10am to 1.20pm and 2pm to 5.30pm

*Including public holidays



KEY

– Bus route
– Train line
– Tram line
– Direction of travel
– Bus station/
   main connection point
– Train station
– Tram stop
– Terminus79
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Connection points
B Bus: Salford Shopping City
R Train: Swinton train station
T Tram: Langworthy tram stop
 Broadway tram stop
 Media City tram stop
 Harbour City tram stop
 Anchorage tram stop
 Salford Quays tram stop
 Exchange Quay tram stop
 Trafford Bar tram stop
 Stretford tram stop

79
Route plan for bus number

Buses run by
Arriva North West
73 Ormskirk Road
Aintree
Liverpool
L9 5AE
Telephone 0844 800 4411

Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2012

Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy 
of information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In 
no event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise 
from this information being inaccurate.



Swinton — Swinton Park — Pendleton — Salford Quays — Stretford 79
Mondays to Fridays
 W W W W W W W W W W
Swinton, Civic Centre R  0800   0906   1006   1106   1206   1306   1406   1506   1606   1706 
Overdale  0805   0911   1011   1111   1211   1311   1411   1511   1611   1711 
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place  0809   0915   1015   1115   1215   1315   1415   1515   1615   1715 
Irlams o’ th’ Height  0810   0916   1016   1116   1216   1316   1416   1516   1616   1716 
Duchy Road, Turning Circle  0813   0919   1019   1119   1219   1319   1419   1519   1619   1719 
Pendleton, Salford Shopping City B  0819   0925   1025   1125   1225   1325   1425   1525   1625   1725 
Oldfield Road/Regent Road  0831   0932   1032   1132   1232   1332   1432   1532   1632   1732 
Salford Quays, The Lowry T  0845   0944   1044   1144   1244   1344   1444   1544   1644   1744 
White City Retail Park  0856   0950   1050   1150   1250   1350   1450   1550   1650   1750 
Stretford, Mall T  0908   1000   1100   1200   1300   1400   1500   1600   1700   1800

Saturdays    
 W W W W W W W W W W
Swinton, Civic Centre R   0906   1006   1106   1206   1306   1406   1506   1606   1706 
Overdale   0911   1011   1111   1211   1311   1411   1511   1611   1711 
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place   0915   1015   1115   1215   1315   1415   1515   1615   1715 
Irlams o’ th’ Height   0916   1016   1116   1216   1316   1416   1516   1616   1716 
Duchy Road, Turning Circle   0919   1019   1119   1219   1319   1419   1519   1619   1719 
Pendleton, Salford Shopping City B  0823   0925   1025   1125   1225   1325   1425   1525   1625   1725 
Oldfield Road/Regent Road  0832   0932   1032   1132   1232   1332   1432   1532   1632   1732 
Salford Quays, The Lowry T  0845   0941   1041   1141   1241   1341   1441   1541   1641   1741 
White City Retail Park  0856   0947   1047   1147   1247   1347   1447   1547   1647   1747 
Stretford, Mall T  0908   0957   1057   1157   1257   1357   1457   1557   1657   1757

Bus 79 does not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Bus 79 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester.
Connection points: B – Bus  R – Train  T – Tram
W – Easy access bus. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details.



Stretford — Salford Quays — Pendleton — Swinton Park — Swinton 79
Mondays to Fridays           
 W W W W W W W W W W W
Stretford, Mall T   0912   1012   1112   1212   1312   1412   1512   1612   1712   1812 
White City Retail Park   0918   1018   1118   1218   1318   1418   1518   1618   1718   1818 
Salford Quays, The Lowry T   0924   1024   1124   1224   1324   1424   1524   1624   1724   1824 
Oldfield Road/Regent Road   0932   1032   1132   1232   1332   1432   1532   1632   1732   1832 
Pendleton, Salford Shopping City B  0844   0944   1044   1144   1244   1344   1444   1544   1644   1744   1844 
Duchy Road, Turning Circle  0850   0950   1050   1150   1250   1350   1450   1550   1650   
Irlams o’ th’ Height  0854   0954   1054   1154   1254   1354   1454   1554   1654   
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place  0856   0956   1056   1156   1256   1356   1456   1556   1656   
Overdale  0900   1000   1100   1200   1300   1400   1500   1600   1700   
Swinton, Civic Centre R  0904   1004   1104   1204   1304   1404   1504   1604   1704   

Saturdays     
 W W W W W W W W W W
Stretford, Mall T  0912   1012   1112   1212   1312   1412   1512   1612   1712   1812 
White City Retail Park  0918   1018   1118   1218   1318   1418   1518   1618   1718   1818 
Salford Quays, The Lowry T  0924   1024   1124   1224   1324   1424   1524   1624   1724   1824 
Oldfield Road/Regent Road  0932   1032   1132   1232   1332   1432   1532   1632   1732   1832 
Pendleton, Salford Shopping City B  0944   1044   1144   1244   1344   1444   1544   1644   1744   1844 
Duchy Road, Turning Circle  0950   1050   1150   1250   1350   1450   1550   1650   
Irlams o’ th’ Height  0954   1054   1154   1254   1354   1454   1554   1654   
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place  0956   1056   1156   1256   1356   1456   1556   1656   
Overdale  1000   1100   1200   1300   1400   1500   1600   1700   
Swinton, Civic Centre R  1004   1104   1204   1304   1404   1504   1604   1704   

Bus 79 does not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Bus 79 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester.
Connection points: B – Bus  R – Train  T – Tram
W – Easy access bus. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details.


